
First Name Last Name Email Company

Brock Aberle brock.aberle@hcamidwest.com Overland Park Regional Medical Center

Bryan Adams badams@saintlukeskc.org P1 Group / Saint Luke's Health System

Darin Affeldt darin@m2inc.design Messerschmidt, Inc.

Brandon Alden balden@faganco.com Emcor Services Fagan

Michael Andracsek mandracsek@pulsedesigngroup.com Pulse Design Group

Tobin Bailey thbailey@trane.com Trane

Steve Batterton steve.batterton@terracon.com Terracon

Chuck Bayard cbayard@kumc.edu The University of Kansas Health System

David Becerra david.becerra@p1group.com P1 Construction, LLC

Jeremy Bechtold jbechtold@saintlukeskc.org Saint Luke's Health System

Todd Begeman toddbegeman@eaton.com Eaton

Jeff Bennett jbennett@mccarthy.com McCarthy Building Companies

Michael Benz michael.benz2@hcamidwest.com Research Medical Center

Dave Berthiaume dave@cpmworks.com Capital Performance Management

Tara Bird tara.bird@nkch.org North KC Hospital

Maria Blanco maria.blanco@hok.com HOK

Kevin Boehringer kboehringer@bsestructural.com BSE Structural Engineers

Amy Boehringer aboehringer@bsestructural.com BSE Structural Engineers

Robert Bosley bbosley@aciboland.com ACI/Boland, Inc.

Mark Boyles mark.boyles@libertyhospital.org liberty hospital

Jeremy Branson jeremy.branson@nabholz.com Nabholz Construction

Ashley Brauer Ashley.brauer@kone.com KONE Inc.

Scotty Bray scotty.bray@techelectronics.com

David Brearley david.brearley@hdrinc.com HDR

Diamond Bronson diamond.bronson@hoeferwelker.com Hoefer Welker

Mark Brooks mbrooks@saint-lukes.org Saint Luke's Health System

David Lee Brown dbrown@kumc.edu The University of Kansas Health System

Kevin Browne kevin.browne@olathehealth.org The University of Kansas Health System

Jerod Brungardt jbrungardt@brackengin.com Brack & Associates

Jackie Bryan jackie.bryan@us.belfor.com  BELFOR

Kyle Buffinton kyle.buffinton@adventhealth.com Advent Health Shawnee Mission

https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/CupGS3hM42XfhS8wr
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/5enFsENfp4FayMpHE
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Nick Burkett nburke2@kumc.edu University of Kansas Health System

Brian Burkett brian.burkett@jedunn.com JE Dunn

Dennis Burns dburns@pulsedesigngroup.com Pulse Design Group

Anthony Caldarella acaldarella@saintlukeskc.org Saint Luke's Health System

Brock Centlivre brock@5by5eng.com 5BY5 Engineers

Will Chmylak will.chmylak@hok.com HOK

James Coit james.coit@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction Group

Adam Collier acollier@p1-service.com P1 Service LLC

David Cook dcook@aegisfirepro.com Aegis Fire Protection

Derek Cox dcox@forgeconstruction.com Forge Construction, LLC

Brandi Coyle bcoyle@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Darin Crowder darin.crowder@pec1.com Professional Engineering Consultants

Terry Culver  tculver@hermeslandscaping.com Hermes Landscaping

Evan Curl ecurl@bldgcontrols.com Building Controls and Services

Mike Cutler mcutler@tremcoinc.com Tremco Inc.

Randall Dailey randy.dailey@libertyhospital.org Liberty Hospital

Jeremy Dains jeremy.dains@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering Service Company

Bill Daniels bill.daniels@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering

Ashlee Deck adeck@aciboland.com ACI/Boland, Inc.

John DeWitt jwdewitt@cmh.edu The Children's Mercy Hospital

John Dudek jdudek@h-d-arch.com h|d Architecture

James Dunn James.dunn@hcahealthcare.com HCA

Amanda Ellsworth amanda.ellsworth@uhkc.org University Health TMC

Jonathan Enloe jenloe@saintlukeskc.org P1 Service LLC

Gamaliel Felix gamaliel.felix@hcamidwest.com HCA- Centerpoint Medical Center

Nolan Ferguson NFerguson@Jaytech.com Jaytech Water Solutions

Nick Findley gfindley@tcco.com Turner Construction Company

Brett Fisher bfisher@soleran.com Soleran, Inc. 

Colin Fitzgerald fitzksu@yahoo.com Children's Mercy Hospital

Tim Gall tbgall@brackengin.com Brack & Associates

Rory Gayle rory.gayle@wsp.com WSP

https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/j3d4xK7ebJ2yeWLTs
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/AzuZe7Xa8Yfp8oZ5Q/advanced
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Ronald Gentry rgentry@stormontvail.org Stormont Vail Health

Brad Getman bgetman@cmh.edu CMH

Jeff Ghezzi JGhezzi@gpsair.com GPS Air

Tim Girard tgirard@aeieng.com Affiliated Engineers, Inc. 

Nick Gordanier nick.gordanier@olathehealth.org University Kansas Health - Olathe

Sherri Gordon sgordon@specializedeng.com Specialized Engineering Solutions (SES)

Cliff Greenlief cgreenlief@walterpmoore.com Walter P Moore

Jessica Gronau jgronau@buildkelly.com Kelly Construction Group

Rob Haake robhaake@ajmfg.us AJ Manufacturing Co., Inc.

Craig Hamilton chamilton@saintlukeskc.org Saint Luke's Health System

Sean Handley shandley@saint-lukes.org Saint Luke's Health System

Katie Hanny katie.hanny@siemens.com Siemens

Bruce Hart bruce.e.hart@imegcorp.com IMEG

Michael Hatton michael.hatton@memorialhermann.org.  Memorial Hermann

Doug Haywood doug.haywood@cummins.com Cummins

Doug Hettinger dhettinger@midwestelevator.com Midwest Elevator Company

Annie Hiatt annie.hiatt@nabholz.com Nabholz Construction Corporation

Karen Hicks karen.hicks@uhkc.org University Health

Greg Highbarger ghighbarger@h-d-arch.com h|d Architecture

Melvin Hobbs Melvin.HobbsJR@HCAMidwest.com Menorah

Kristin Horst Kristinh@scottrice.com Scott Rice Office Works

Dennis Hull denhull1@saint-lukes.org P1 Service LLC

Kathleen Ismert Allen KATHLEEN.ALLEN@NABHOLZ.COM Nabholz Construction Corporation

Renee Jacobs Rjacobs@distech-controls.com Distech Controls

Amanda Jobe stevej@scottrice.com Scott Rice Office Works

Sandy Johnson sjohn345@jccc.edu Johnson Country Community College

Susan Kane skane1@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Adam Keller akeller@saint-lukes.org Saint Luke's Health System

Patrick Kennedy prkennedy@cmh.edu Childrens Mercy Hospital

Brian Kidwell brian@cpmworks.com Capital Performance Management

Ryan Kimmel rkimmel@derossconstruction.com David E. Ross Construction

mailto:michael.hatton@memorialhermann.org
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/8QTWJTkDGacMeAAHL
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Sammi Kinkelaar skinkelaar@buildkelly.com Kelly Construction Group

Lance Kirby lkirby@derossconstruction.com David E. Ross Construction

Scott Klawitter Scott.Klawitter@hdrinc.com HDR

Nan Knecht neknecht@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnelll

Tim Koch Tim.Koch@hdrinc.com HDR

Robert Koenig robert.koenig@hoeferwelker.com Hoefer Welker

Keith Koudele keith.koudele@tmi-kc.com Daikin TMI

Michael Kunz mkunz@saint-lukes.org P1 Service LLC

Patrick LaHue patrickl@hfgarchitecture.com

Kelly Larson  kellylarson@ajmfg.us AJ Manufacturing

Jon Lee jon.lee@hoeferwelker.com Hoefer Welker

Travis Lee tlee@brackengin.com Brack & Associates

Mitch Lewis mitlewis@saint-lukes.org St. Luke's

Scott Lockard scott.lockard@us.belfor.com BELFOR

Lance Lucas llucas@pullman-services.com Pullman

Michelle Mader michelle.mader@ankura.com Ankura Consulting

Travis Mance tmance@saintlukeskc.org Saint Luke's

John Maske John.Maske@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering

Matt McBratney matthew.mcbratney@hcamidwest.com Overland Park Regional

Allison McClain amcclain@derossconstruction.com Ross Construction

Todd McClendon TJMcClendon@foleyeq.com Foley Power Solutions

Patrick McCurdy patrick.mccurdy@hoeferwelker.com Hoefer Welker

Timothy McGinnis timothy.mcginnis@hcamidwest.com Lee's Summit Medical Center

Susan McNamara smcnamara@buildkelly.com Kelly Construction Group

Ron Mesmer Ron.Mesmer@introba.com Introba

Stan Meyers stan.meyers@terracon.com Terracon

George Mills George.Mills@am.jll.com JLL

Greg Mitchem gmitchem@forgeconstructionkc.com Forge Construction, LLC

Lance Montgomery lance@descocoatings.com Desco Coatings

Jim Moore jim.moore@jedunn.com JE Dunn

Preston Moore preston.moore@nabholz.com Nabholz

https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/iDmfQW2cx4mzdYwNs
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/SBwJnMbpmtKvLLLX5
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/mvDsayyX9txndmMss
mailto:llucas@pullman-services.com
mailto:amcclain@derossconstruction.com
https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/wAkKtpPwR8RDb72As
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Stephen Morehead Smorehead@bigriversllc.com Big Rivers Marketing

Dan Moresi dmoresi@bldgcontrols.com Building Controls and Services

Monica Nguyen-Francis mfrancis@bldgcontrols.com Building Controls and Services

Autumn Nieland  anieland@mzltg.com Mercer Zimmerman

Alex O'Laughlin aolaughlin@forgeconstructionkc.com Forge Construction, LLC

Robert Ochalla robert.ochalla@kone.com KONE Inc.

Daniel Ostrand dostrand@phigenics.com Phigenics LLC

Anish Patel apatel12@kumc.edu The University of Kansas Health System

Richard Patterson richard.patterson@pattersonsales.biz Patterson Sales Inc./National Guard Products

Andy Patton apatton@stangerinc.com Stanger Industries

Charlotte Payne cpayne4@kumc.edu The University of Kansas Health System

Pamela Peckinpaugh ppeckinpaugh@musselmanandhall.com Musselman and Hall

Andrew Petersen andrew.petersen@jedunn.com JE Dunn Construction

Tyler Petersen tpetersen@tremcoinc.com Tremco Inc.

Dan Phelan dphelan@aeieng.com Affiliated Engineers, Inc. 

Jason Piper JASON.PIPER@AdventHealth.com Advent Health Shawnee Mission

Tabatha Podrazik Tabatha.L.Podrazik@imegcorp.com IMEG

Chance Pouncil CTPouncil@foleyeq.com Foley Power Solutions

Michelle Prew michelle.prew@cooperlighting.com Cooper Lighting

Danielle Pringle danielle.pringle@trane.com Trane

Kevin Purvis kpurvis@pulsedesigngroup.com Pulse Design Group

Daniel Rezin daniel.rezin@jedunn.com JE Dunn

Megan Richman megan.richman@kone.com KONE Inc.

Nic Riesenberg nic.riesenberg@nkch.org NKCH

Drew Rose drose@iconengineers.net Integrated Consulting Engineers

Matthew Royal mroyal@myremedi8.com Remedi8

Jocelyn Russell jocelynr@westerngroup.com Western Specialty Contractors

Scott Sales sesales@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Molly Salisbury msalisbu@jccc.edu Johnson Country Community College

Tim Sandmeyer tim.sandmeyer@hdrinc.com HDR

Maria Schryer mschryer@controlservice.com Control Services Inc.
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Roger Schultz roger.schultz@schultzelectric.com Schultz Electric

Tom Shaw Tom_s@ramair.com RamAir

Sam Shelhorn sam.shelhorn@pec1.com Professional Engineering Consultants

Skanda Skandaverl vskandaverl@catholichealth.net Common Spirit Health

Catie Smith cesmith1@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Joseph Smith jsmith81@kumc.edu University of Kansas Health System

Jonathan Smith jonathan.smith@siemens.com Siemens

Josh Smith Josh.Smith@hendersonengineers.com Henderson Engineers

Tristan Smith tristans@westerngroup.com Western Specialty Contractors

John Sommers john.sommers@rossbar.com Introba,Inc.

Eric Soriano esoriano@hermeslandscaping.com Hermes Landscaping

Matthew Soule msoule@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Malcolm Sparling msparling@stifirestop.com Specified Technologies Inc. 

Truman Steehn trumans@aap-kc.com Associated Air Products

Erin Steffen Erin.Steffen@hdrinc.com HDR

Jessie Sterbenz jesse.sterbenz@techelectronics.com Tech Electronics

Ashley Strube astrube@ajmfg.us AJ Manufacturing

david taylor david.taylor@nkch.org North Kansas City Hospital

Keith Taylor KTAYLOR@HELMGROUP.COM Helm Service

Laura Terrebonne laura.terrebonne@ibhc.com BHC

Dan Tiefel dan.tiefel@jedunn.com JE Dunn Construction

Sam Tilden stilden@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital

Jon Towslee JONSTOWSLEE@EATON.COM Eaton

Brett Twaddle brett.twaddle@va.gov VAMC

Amy VanWagner Amyvanwagner@ajmfg.us AJ Manufacturing

Emily Waldenmeyer ewaldenmeyer@hpengineeringinc.com HP Engineering Inc

Chris Wallis Chris.Wallis@capitalelectric.com Capital Electric Construction Company

Cynthia Weber cweber@hmnarchitects.com HMN Architects

Tracy Weigle  Tweigle@jaytech.com Jaytech Water Solutions

Brad Weir bweir@controlservice.com Control Services Inc.

Jennifer Welch jennifer.welch@handicare.com Handicare USA

https://app.joinit.com/memberships-id/prheDT5ZbihPejxmb/advanced
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Mindy Whisler mindy.whisler@wsp.com WSP

Chris Wiley cwiley@saintlukeskc.org Medical Plaza

Brian Woltkamp Brian.Woltkamp@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering

Blake Wood blake@descocoatings.com Desco Coatings

Jeff Yartz jyartz@buildkelly.com Kelly Construction Group

Erin Zehr erin.zehr@cummins.com Cummins

Billy Ziegler billy.ziegler@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction Group

Adam Zorn adzorn@cmh.edu Children's Mercy Hospital KC


